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Molly Chambers - (933930) - Edlington SC - 100 Butterfly - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:02.12 712 F 30/04/22 SE North East Region Open/Youth Championships 2022 Sheffield Donc Dartes 1

1:02.14 711 H 30/04/22 SE North East Region Open/Youth Championships 2022 Sheffield Donc Dartes 1

1:02.22 708 H 25/06/22 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Team Steel Meet 2022 Sheffield Donc Dartes 1

1:02.49 699 H 28/07/22 British Summer Championships Sheffield Donc Dartes 1

1:02.81 689 H 10/04/22 British Championships 2022 Sheffield Donc Dartes 1

1:02.88 686 H 16/04/22 City of Leeds SC National Qualifier 2022 John Charles AC Donc Dartes 1

1:02.89 686 F 16/04/22 City of Leeds SC National Qualifier 2022 John Charles AC Donc Dartes 1

1:03.16 677 F 26/03/22 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Open Meet 22 Sheffield Donc Dartes 1

1:03.29 673 F 06/02/22 Yorkshire Swimming Association Championships 2022 Leeds Donc Dartes 1

1:03.40 670 H 25/02/23 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2023 Sheffield  1

1:03.47 667 H 19/12/21 Northampton Swimming Club Winter Festival 2021 Corby Donc Dartes 1

1:03.47 667 H 26/03/22 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Open Meet 22 Sheffield Donc Dartes 1

1:03.48 667 H 06/02/22 Yorkshire Swimming Association Championships 2022 Leeds Donc Dartes 1

1:03.65 662 H 05/02/23 Yorkshire Swimming Association Championships 2023 Leeds Co Sheffield 1

1:03.78 658 F 25/02/23 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2023 Sheffield  1

1:03.91 654 F 05/02/23 Yorkshire Swimming Association Championships 2023 Leeds Co Sheffield 1

1:04.00 651 H 30/04/23 SE NE Region Open/Youth Championships (50m) 2023 Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

1:04.10 648 H 09/04/23 British Swimming Championships 2023 Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

1:04.18 645 H 15/01/23 City of Derby SC 19th LC Open Meet 2023 Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

1:04.20 645 F 30/04/23 SE NE Region Open/Youth Championships (50m) 2023 Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

1:04.39 639 H 25/03/23 City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet 2023 Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

1:04.40 639 H 22/01/22 City of Sunderland ASC New Year Meet 2022 Sunderland Donc Dartes 1

1:04.56 634 H 31/07/21 NER & Yorkshire Festival of Swimming Sheffield Donc Dartes 1

1:04.97 622 F 25/03/23 City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet 2023 Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

1:05.28 613 H 03/08/23 Swim England National Summer Meet 2023 Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

1:06.04 592 H 04/01/20 City of Leeds New Year Meet 2020 Leeds Donc Dartes 3

1:06.10 591 H 04/05/19 Swim England North East Region Championships (50) Sheffield Donc Dartes 1
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1:06.10 591 H 04/05/19 Swim England North East Region Championships (50) Sheffield Donc Dartes 1

1:06.14 590 H 06/04/19 Derventio Excel 13th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Donc Dartes 1

1:06.26 587 H 24/03/18 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet 2018 Sheffield Donc Dartes 1

1:06.29 586 H 01/08/18 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Donc Dartes 1

1:06.52 580 F 14/04/18 City of Leeds National Qualifier 2018 Leeds Donc Dartes 1

1:06.84 571 H 05/05/18 North East Region Championships Sheffield Donc Dartes 1

1:06.85 571 H 02/02/20 Yorkshire County Championships Level of Meet Leeds Donc Dartes 1

1:06.91 570 H 26/05/18 Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier Plymouth Donc Dartes 1

1:06.94 569 H 14/04/18 City of Leeds National Qualifier 2018 Leeds Donc Dartes 1

1:06.95 569 H 13/04/19 City of Leeds National Qualifier 2019 Leeds Donc Dartes 1

1:07.10 565 F 24/03/19 Wycombe Swimming's 4th LC Premier Meet Wycombe Donc Dartes 1

1:07.27 560 F 13/04/19 City of Leeds National Qualifier 2019 Leeds Donc Dartes 1

1:07.40 557 H 11/05/19 Nova Centurion May Level 1 LC Open Meet Nottingham Donc Dartes 1

1:07.58 553 F 02/02/20 Yorkshire County Championships Level of Meet Leeds Donc Dartes 1

1:07.59 553 H 05/01/19 City of Leeds New Year Meet 2019 Leeds Donc Dartes 3

1:07.62 552 H 22/12/19 Northampton Swimming Club Winter Festival Corby Donc Dartes 1

1:07.65 551 H 04/11/17 ASA North East Region Senior Junior Champs Sheffield Donc Dartes 1

1:07.68 550 H 03/02/19 Yorkshire County Championships Leeds Donc Dartes 1

1:08.05 541 F 03/02/19 Yorkshire County Championships Leeds Donc Dartes 1

1:08.39 533 H 15/04/17 City of Leeds National Qualifier 2017 Leeds Donc Dartes 1

1:08.86 523 H 13/05/17 City of Sheffield No Frills Meet Sheffield Donc Dartes 1

1:09.35 512 H 20/05/17 Derventio Excel 1st May Meet Sheffield Donc Dartes 1

1:10.34 490 H 05/02/17 Yorkshire SA County Championships Leeds Donc Dartes 1

1:11.76 462 H 21/01/17 City of Sunderland SC New Year Meet 2017 Sunderland Donc Dartes 1

1:12.93 440 H 23/04/16 City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2016 Leeds Donc Dartes 1

1:13.05 438 F 24/04/16 City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2016 Leeds Donc Dartes 1

1:13.07 437 H 19/03/16 City of Sunderland National Qualifier Sunderland Donc Dartes 1

1:13.68 426 H 07/02/16 Yorkshire County Championships Leeds Donc Dartes 1

1:17.11 372 H 30/05/15 Sports Aid Long Course Licensed Meet Leeds  1

1:32.77 213 H 26/04/14 Stocksbridge Pentaqua Spring Open Meet Sheffield Dearne Vall 3

1:36.41 190 H 26/07/14 CO Sheffield Swim Squad End of Season Summer Sheffield  3

1:36.91 187 H 30/08/14 Worksop Dolphins The 30th Dukeries Open Meet Sheffield  3

1:39.02 175 H 02/02/14 Sheffield & District ASA Championships Sheffield Dearne Vall 4

1:58.89 101 H 31/08/13 Worksop Dolphins SC The 29th Dukeries Sheffield Dearne Vall 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:05.28 613 H 03/08/23 Swim England National Summer Meet 2023 Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

1:04.20 645 F 30/04/23 SE NE Region Open/Youth Championships (50m) 2023 Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

1:04.00 651 H 30/04/23 SE NE Region Open/Youth Championships (50m) 2023 Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

1:04.10 648 H 09/04/23 British Swimming Championships 2023 Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

1:04.97 622 F 25/03/23 City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet 2023 Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

1:04.39 639 H 25/03/23 City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet 2023 Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

1:03.78 658 F 25/02/23 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2023 Sheffield  1

1:03.40 670 H 25/02/23 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2023 Sheffield  1

1:03.91 654 F 05/02/23 Yorkshire Swimming Association Championships 2023 Leeds Co Sheffield 1

1:03.65 662 H 05/02/23 Yorkshire Swimming Association Championships 2023 Leeds Co Sheffield 1

1:04.18 645 H 15/01/23 City of Derby SC 19th LC Open Meet 2023 Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

1:02.49 699 H 28/07/22 British Summer Championships Sheffield Donc Dartes 1

1:02.22 708 H 25/06/22 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Team Steel Meet 2022 Sheffield Donc Dartes 1

1:02.12 712 F 30/04/22 SE North East Region Open/Youth Championships 2022 Sheffield Donc Dartes 1

1:02.14 711 H 30/04/22 SE North East Region Open/Youth Championships 2022 Sheffield Donc Dartes 1

1:02.89 686 F 16/04/22 City of Leeds SC National Qualifier 2022 John Charles AC Donc Dartes 1

1:02.88 686 H 16/04/22 City of Leeds SC National Qualifier 2022 John Charles AC Donc Dartes 1
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1:02.88 686 H 16/04/22 City of Leeds SC National Qualifier 2022 John Charles AC Donc Dartes 1

1:02.81 689 H 10/04/22 British Championships 2022 Sheffield Donc Dartes 1

1:03.16 677 F 26/03/22 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Open Meet 22 Sheffield Donc Dartes 1

1:03.47 667 H 26/03/22 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Open Meet 22 Sheffield Donc Dartes 1

1:03.29 673 F 06/02/22 Yorkshire Swimming Association Championships 2022 Leeds Donc Dartes 1

1:03.48 667 H 06/02/22 Yorkshire Swimming Association Championships 2022 Leeds Donc Dartes 1

1:04.40 639 H 22/01/22 City of Sunderland ASC New Year Meet 2022 Sunderland Donc Dartes 1

1:03.47 667 H 19/12/21 Northampton Swimming Club Winter Festival 2021 Corby Donc Dartes 1

1:04.56 634 H 31/07/21 NER & Yorkshire Festival of Swimming Sheffield Donc Dartes 1

1:07.58 553 F 02/02/20 Yorkshire County Championships Level of Meet Leeds Donc Dartes 1

1:06.85 571 H 02/02/20 Yorkshire County Championships Level of Meet Leeds Donc Dartes 1

1:06.04 592 H 04/01/20 City of Leeds New Year Meet 2020 Leeds Donc Dartes 3

1:07.62 552 H 22/12/19 Northampton Swimming Club Winter Festival Corby Donc Dartes 1

1:07.40 557 H 11/05/19 Nova Centurion May Level 1 LC Open Meet Nottingham Donc Dartes 1

1:06.10 591 H 04/05/19 Swim England North East Region Championships (50) Sheffield Donc Dartes 1

1:07.27 560 F 13/04/19 City of Leeds National Qualifier 2019 Leeds Donc Dartes 1

1:06.95 569 H 13/04/19 City of Leeds National Qualifier 2019 Leeds Donc Dartes 1

1:06.14 590 H 06/04/19 Derventio Excel 13th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Donc Dartes 1

1:07.10 565 F 24/03/19 Wycombe Swimming's 4th LC Premier Meet Wycombe Donc Dartes 1

1:08.05 541 F 03/02/19 Yorkshire County Championships Leeds Donc Dartes 1

1:07.68 550 H 03/02/19 Yorkshire County Championships Leeds Donc Dartes 1

1:07.59 553 H 05/01/19 City of Leeds New Year Meet 2019 Leeds Donc Dartes 3

1:06.29 586 H 01/08/18 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Donc Dartes 1

1:06.91 570 H 26/05/18 Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier Plymouth Donc Dartes 1

1:06.84 571 H 05/05/18 North East Region Championships Sheffield Donc Dartes 1

1:06.52 580 F 14/04/18 City of Leeds National Qualifier 2018 Leeds Donc Dartes 1

1:06.94 569 H 14/04/18 City of Leeds National Qualifier 2018 Leeds Donc Dartes 1

1:06.26 587 H 24/03/18 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet 2018 Sheffield Donc Dartes 1

1:07.65 551 H 04/11/17 ASA North East Region Senior Junior Champs Sheffield Donc Dartes 1

1:09.35 512 H 20/05/17 Derventio Excel 1st May Meet Sheffield Donc Dartes 1

1:08.86 523 H 13/05/17 City of Sheffield No Frills Meet Sheffield Donc Dartes 1

1:08.39 533 H 15/04/17 City of Leeds National Qualifier 2017 Leeds Donc Dartes 1

1:10.34 490 H 05/02/17 Yorkshire SA County Championships Leeds Donc Dartes 1

1:11.76 462 H 21/01/17 City of Sunderland SC New Year Meet 2017 Sunderland Donc Dartes 1

1:13.05 438 F 24/04/16 City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2016 Leeds Donc Dartes 1

1:12.93 440 H 23/04/16 City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2016 Leeds Donc Dartes 1

1:13.07 437 H 19/03/16 City of Sunderland National Qualifier Sunderland Donc Dartes 1

1:13.68 426 H 07/02/16 Yorkshire County Championships Leeds Donc Dartes 1

1:17.11 372 H 30/05/15 Sports Aid Long Course Licensed Meet Leeds  1

1:36.91 187 H 30/08/14 Worksop Dolphins The 30th Dukeries Open Meet Sheffield  3

1:36.41 190 H 26/07/14 CO Sheffield Swim Squad End of Season Summer Sheffield  3

1:32.77 213 H 26/04/14 Stocksbridge Pentaqua Spring Open Meet Sheffield Dearne Vall 3

1:39.02 175 H 02/02/14 Sheffield & District ASA Championships Sheffield Dearne Vall 4

1:58.89 101 H 31/08/13 Worksop Dolphins SC The 29th Dukeries Sheffield Dearne Vall 3
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